May 2025

4

9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason
Froehlich
10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Chair Exercise

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence
(BCAT) with Olivia

3:00 PM English Proverb with
Mariah

4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah

11 MOTHER’S DAY

9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason
Froehlich
10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Chair Exercise

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence
(BCAT) with Olivia

3:00 PM Music Entertainment

4:00 PM Songs & Facts

18

9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason
Froehlich
10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Chair Exercise

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence
(BCAT) with Mariah

3:00 PM English Proverb with
Mariah

4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah

25

9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason
Froehlich
10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Chair Exercise

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence
(BCAT) with Mariah

3:00 PM English Proverb with
Mariah

4:00 PM Songs and Facts with
Mariah

5
10:00 AM Morning Stories
11:00 AM "Secret" Songs
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Mexico Culture and Music from Latin
America with the Trio TH
2:00 PM Obie Games
3:00 PM Exercise Class
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

12
10:00 AM Echoes of Nature
11:00 AM Coloring with Sylvie
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Yiddish Songs with the Trio & Special
Guest Frieda TH
2:00 PM Obie Games
3:00 PM Exercise Class
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Art Songs of All Times with Sylvie

19
10:00 AM Finish the Lyrics
11:00 AM Garden Creative Coloring
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Life and Music of Bob Dylan with
Joanna and Jiyoung TH
2:00 PM Obie Games
3:00 PM Exercise Class
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM CRH Garden Party

26 MEMORIAL DAY
10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Sensory games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Memorial Day with Lauren and Alan
Breitler TH
2:00 PM Obie Games
3:00 PM Exercise Class
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Flower Arrangements

AR = Art Room TH = Landow Theater

6
10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Flowery Trivia

13
10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

20
10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
2:30 PM Guitar Music with Vladimir
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

27
10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

W

7

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

14

10:30 AM

Mansion
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

21

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

28

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Dogwood Garden Tour

Quiet Time

Selective Trivia with Sylvie

One on One Music with Joanna
Exercise Class

Afternoon Snacks

Armchair Travels

tour to the Arts at Glenview

Quiet Time

Selective Trivia with Sylvie
Exercise Class

Afternoon Snacks
Armchair Travels (AR)

JCC Goldman Art Gallery

Quiet Time

Selective Trivia with Sylvie

One on One Music with Joanna
Exercise Class

Afternoon Snacks

Armchair Travels

Picnic at Seneca Creek Park
Quiet Time

Selective Trivia with Sylvie

One on One Music with Joanna
Exercise Class

Afternoon Snacks

Travel Experience with Mariah

Charles E. Smith

LIFE COMMUNITIES

10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Word Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Maytime in
Mayfair (1949)"

8
10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Word Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Happy Go Lovely
(1951)"

15
10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Word Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Mr. Manhattan,
(2024)"

22
10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Word Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Wild Prairie Rose
(2016)"

29
10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Word Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The Hero of
Central Park (2004)"

10:00 AM

& Bo

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

9

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

& Bo

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Arlene
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

16

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

& Bo

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

23

10:00 AM

& Bo

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

30
10:00 AM
& Bo

Cohen Rosen House

Wednesday Thursday
1 2 3

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Bingo

Quiet Time

Exercise Class

Shabbat Service with Rabbi Betsy
Afternoon Snacks

Shabbat Songs and Sing Along

Drum Circle with Lauren
One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Obie Bingo

Quiet Time

Exercise Class

Shabbat Service with Rabbah

Afternoon Snacks
Hebrew Bible Trivia

Drum Circle with Lauren
One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Puzzling

Quiet Time
Exercise Class
Top Table Games
Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Service

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Bingo

Quiet Time

Exercise Class
Birthday Celebration
Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Service

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

11:00 AM Puzzling

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Quiet Time
Exercise Class
Top Table Games
Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Service

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

10

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

17

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

24

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

31

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Shabbat Service

Shabbat Songs

Quiet Time

Chair Exercise

Name 5

Name That Song and Sing Along

Shabbat Service
Shabbat Songs
Quiet Time

Art with Kay
Chair Exercise
Name 5

Shabbat Service

Shabbat Songs

Quiet Time

Chair Exercise

Name 5

Name That Song and Sing Along

Shabbat Service

Shabbat Songs

Quiet Time

Chair Exercise

Name 5

Name That Song and Sing Along

Shabbat Service

Shabbat Songs

Quiet Time

Chair Exercise

Name 5

Name That Song and Sing Along



