May 2025



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
				10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Maytime in Mayfair (1949)"	 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Bingo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class 3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbi Betsy 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Songs and Sing Along 	10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:00 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
Ļ	5	6	7	8	9	10
9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason Froehlich L0:00 AM Name Categories Game L1:00 AM Chair Exercise 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence BCAT) with Olivia 3:00 PM English Proverb with Mariah 4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah	 10:00 AM Morning Stories 11:00 AM "Secret" Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Mexico Culture and Music from Latin America with the Trio TH 2:00 PM Obie Games 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna 	 10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Flowery Trivia 	 10:30 AM Dogwood Garden Tour 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Selective Trivia with Sylvie 2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels 	 10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Happy Go Lovely (1951)" 	 10:00 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Obie Bingo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class 3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbah Arlene 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Hebrew Bible Trivia 	 10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Art with Kay 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 4:00 PM Name 5
11 MOTHER'S DAY	12	13	14	15	16	17
9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason Froehlich 10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Chair Exercise 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence (BCAT) with Olivia 3:00 PM Music Entertainment 4:00 PM Songs & Facts	 10:00 AM Echoes of Nature 11:00 AM Coloring with Sylvie 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Yiddish Songs with the Trio & Special Guest Frieda TH 2:00 PM Obie Games 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Art Songs of All Times with Sylvie 	 10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna 	 10:30 AM tour to the Arts at Glenview Mansion 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Selective Trivia with Sylvie 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels (AR) 	 10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Mr. Manhattan, (2024)" 	 10:30 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Puzzling 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class 2:30 PM Top Table Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service 	 10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:00 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason Froehlich 10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Chair Exercise 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence (BCAT) with Mariah 3:00 PM English Proverb with Mariah 4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah	 10:00 AM Finish the Lyrics 11:00 AM Garden Creative Coloring 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Life and Music of Bob Dylan with Joanna and Jiyoung TH 2:00 PM Obie Games 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM CRH Garden Party 	 10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 2:30 PM Guitar Music with Vladimir 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna 	 10:30 AM JCC Goldman Art Gallery 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Selective Trivia with Sylvie 2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels 	 10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Wild Prairie Rose (2016)" 	 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Bingo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class 2:30 PM Birthday Celebration 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service 	 10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:00 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
25	26 MEMORIAL DAY	27	28	29	30	31
9:00 AM Piano Music with Jason Froehlich 10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Chair Exercise 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence (BCAT) with Mariah 3:00 PM English Proverb with Mariah 4:00 PM Songs and Facts with Mariah	 10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Sensory games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Memorial Day with Lauren and Alan Breitler TH 2:00 PM Obie Games 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Flower Arrangements 	 10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna 	 10:30 AM Picnic at Seneca Creek Park 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Selective Trivia with Sylvie 2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Travel Experience with Mariah 	 10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The Hero of Central Park (2004)" 	 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Puzzling 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class 2:30 PM Top Table Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service 	 10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:00 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along

Cohen Rosen House

Saturday
